
 

 

 
Malibu	
  Sales	
  &	
  Leases	
  |	
  Week	
  of	
  03.8.19	
  -­‐	
  03.14.19	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

TYPE	
   ADDRESS	
   List	
  Price	
   Sale	
  Price	
  	
  
Days	
  on	
  
Market	
   Sold	
  Date	
   Beds/Baths	
  

Land	
   5637	
  Busch	
  Dr	
   $1,195,000	
   $950,000	
   8	
   3/14/19	
  
	
  Land	
   0	
  Mullholland	
  Hwy	
   $695,000	
   $600,000	
   126	
   3/12/19	
  
	
  Land	
   34177	
  Mullholland	
  Hwy	
   $199,000	
   $150,000	
   32	
   3/8/19	
  
	
  Lease	
   22041	
  Pacific	
  Coast	
  Hwy	
  #3	
   $3,995/mth	
   $3,895/mth	
   65	
   3/1/19	
   0B/1B	
  

Lease	
   30612	
  Sicomoro	
  Dr	
   $11,000/mth	
   $12,000/mth	
   12	
   3/6/19	
   1B/1B	
  
Single	
  Family	
   1913	
  Corral	
  Canyon	
  Road	
   $1,050,000	
   $1,050,000	
   0	
   3/11/19	
   3B/3B	
  
Single	
  Family	
   28820	
  Grayfox	
  St	
   $8,500,000	
   $8,650,000	
   129	
   3/11/19	
   5B/5B	
  
Single	
  Family	
   24622	
  Skyline	
  View	
  Dr	
   $2,875,000	
   $2,670,000	
   136	
   3/12/19	
   4B/4B	
  

 


