

Malibu Sales & Leases | Week of 03.8.19 - 03.14.19

				Days on		
TYPE	ADDRESS	List Price	Sale Price	Market	Sold Date	Beds/Baths
Land	5637 Busch Dr	\$1,195,000	\$950,000	8	3/14/19	
Land	0 Mullholland Hwy	\$695,000	\$600,000	126	3/12/19	
Land	34177 Mullholland Hwy	\$199,000	\$150,000	32	3/8/19	
Lease	22041 Pacific Coast Hwy #3	\$3,995/mth	\$3,895/mth	65	3/1/19	0B/1B
Lease	30612 Sicomoro Dr	\$11,000/mth	\$12,000/mth	12	3/6/19	1B/1B
Single Family	1913 Corral Canyon Road	\$1,050,000	\$1,050,000	0	3/11/19	3B/3B
Single Family	28820 Grayfox St	\$8,500,000	\$8,650,000	129	3/11/19	5B/5B
Single Family	24622 Skyline View Dr	\$2,875,000	\$2,670,000	136	3/12/19	4B/4B